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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Torie Geleynse3063
Gold Star

8.300 9.325 9.0259.250 35.900
11T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Gabi Howze3073
Gold Star

8.700 8.900 9.0008.925 35.525
2 5T 3 5 2 

2 

Amy Deatherage3060
Gold Star

8.475 8.650 8.6759.050 34.850
5T 9T 2 12 3 

3 

Diana McGrory3054
Gold Star

8.475 8.850 8.9258.475 34.725
5T 7T 14 6 4 

4 

Haley Barnett3057
Gold Star

8.050 8.650 8.8758.750 34.325
16T 9T 9 8 5 

5 

Katelyn Finnicum3153
GymStars Modesto

8.350 8.900 8.7008.300 34.250
9T 5T 21 11 6T

6T

Emily Middleton3152
GymStars Modesto

8.500 8.250 8.8258.675 34.250
4 15T 10T 10 6T

6T

Phoebe Kim3070
Gold Star

8.825 9.125 8.8507.300 34.100
1 2 29 9 8 

8 

Krystell Fierros3211
Santa Rosa

8.575 7.500 9.1008.900 34.075
3 22T 4T 2 9 

9 

Marlys Kutach3066
Gold Star

7.425 9.100 8.5508.900 33.975
25T 3 4T 14 10 

10 

Sophia Minutoli3105
GymWorld

8.300 8.550 8.4008.450 33.700
11T 11 15T 16 11 

11 

Sneha Dharmadhikari3051
Gold Star

8.350 8.525 8.3008.400 33.575
9T 12 17 17T 12 

12 

Katelyn Mihalko3067
Gold Star

8.050 8.100 9.1758.125 33.450
16T 18 22T 1 13 

13 

Nadia Eizadi3061
Gold Star

7.850 8.950 8.1758.375 33.350
20T 4 18T 21 14 

14 

Samantha Dragoman3210
Santa Rosa

7.900 8.850 8.2008.375 33.325
19 7T 18T 19T 15 

15 

Marissa Beyer3209
Santa Rosa

8.000 8.300 8.2008.675 33.175
18 14 10T 19T 16 

16 

Josephine Hohmann3064
Gold Star

8.225 7.500 8.4508.875 33.050
13 22T 6 15 17 

17 

Ruby Loe3212
Santa Rosa

8.425 8.025 8.1008.450 33.000
7 19 15T 23T 18 

18 

Kirsten Ishii3010
East Bay

7.850 8.250 9.0257.400 32.525
20T 15T 28 3T 19T

19T

Sabrina Wolfson3102
GymWorld

8.100 8.350 8.1257.950 32.525
15 13 26 22 19T

19T

Jaimie Klein3108
GymWorld

8.400 7.275 7.9758.850 32.500
8 24 7 25 21 

21 

Lily Vasquez3107
GymWorld

7.600 8.000 7.9508.550 32.100
23 20 13 26T 22 

22 

Haley Hannah3206
Santa Rosa

8.125 7.000 8.3008.325 31.750
14 26 20 17T 23 

23 

Madison Cassell3053
Gold Star

7.000 7.600 8.1008.800 31.500
28 21 8 23T 24 

24 
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Sophia Mercer3207
Santa Rosa

7.025 6.550 8.9008.100 30.575
27 27 24 7 25 

25 

Heather Hatfield3202
Santa Rosa

7.425 7.200 7.4007.850 29.875
25T 25 27 28 26 

26 

Jenna Razzak3074
Gold Star

7.550 0.000 8.6508.125 24.325
24 28T 22T 13 27 

27 

Gabriella Mormorunni3101
GymWorld

7.625 0.000 7.9508.075 23.650
22 28T 25 26T 28 

28 

Hana Subrahmanyan3055
Gold Star

0.000 8.250 0.0008.600 16.850
29 15T 12 29 29 

29 
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